03-31-2005

RE(

To the Director, U.S. Patent and Tradema

102970784

iginal documents or copy thereof.

Name of conveying party(ies): (List using letters or numbers for multiple parties)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):						
• • •	Name: AMBRY GENETICS CORPORATION						
KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP	Internal Address: Street Address: 100 Technology Drive						
	City: Irvine State: CA.						
	<b>ZIP</b> : 92618						
() Individual () General Partnership	() Individual () General Partnership () Association () Limited Partnership						
( ) Association (X) Limited Partnership ( ) Other: ( ) Corporation of:	( ) Association ( ) Limited Partnership (X) Corporation of: California						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  ( ) Yes (X) No	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:						
( ) Tes (A) NO	() Yes (X) No						
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached?						
() Assignment () Security Agreement	() Yes (X) No						
( ) Assignment ( ) Security Agreement ( ) Merger ( ) Change of Name	Application number(s) or registration number(s):						
(X) Other:	a. Trademark Application No(s):						
Termination of Security Interest							
Execution Date: (List as in section 1 if multiple	b. Trademark Registration No(s):						
signatures) March 21, 2005	2,656,052						
•	Additional numbers attached?						
	(X) Yes () No						
<ol><li>Party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	Total number of applications and registrations involved:     4						
Customer No. 20,995							
Address: Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP 2040 Main Street, 14 <sup>th</sup> Floor	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): \$115.00 \$\frac{1}{27} \frac{1}{2}\$						
Irvine, CA 92614	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): \$115.00 \(\frac{7}{12}\) \(\frac{7}{28}\) \						
Return Fax: (949) 760-9502	I Aγ A ≤						
Attorney's Docket No.: CHARDUNTM.UCC3  8. Deposit account number: 11-1410	<u> </u>						
Please charge this account for any additional tees which may be required, or credit any overpayment to the account.							
Picase charge this account for any additional lees which	Thay be required, or electrically everpayment to and decount						
9. Statement and signature.							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct, and any attached							
copy is a true copy of the original document.							
James B. Book 3/23/05							
Name of Person Signing  Signature  Date							
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3							
Documents transmitted via Mail to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:							
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services							

03/30/2

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522

40.00 DP 75.00 DP

Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

## **Trademark Status Report**

1,5,42 US Opposition 5,44 US Published 78/388594 3/22/2004	2 US Opposition US Published 78/388594
2 US Opposition	2 US Opposition
Registered 76/25/2913 7/31/2001 Opposition Published 78/388594 3/22/2004	Registered 76/29/2913 7/31/2001 26/4/217 1/14/2003 Opposition Opposition Published 78/388594 3/22/2004
76/29/2913 7/31/2001 78/388594 3/22/2004	76/292913 7/31/2001 2674217 1/14/2003 78/388594 3/22/2004
7/31/2001 2674217	2674217 1/14/2003
2674217	1/1 <b>4/2003</b>

TRADEMARK REEL: 003140 FRAME: 0963

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

TOLEGI MOTHOG HONG (MONE and buok) GARLE BEET	
A, NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	
Cristina Diaz (949) 760-0404	
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	
Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP	
2040 Main Street, 14th Floor	
Irvine, CA 92614	
USA	

**DOCUMENT NUMBER:** 2967870004 **FILING NUMBER:** 05-70199024 **FILING DATE:** 3/21/2005 11:08:10 AM

FILING DATE: 3/21/2005 11:08:10 AM IMAGE GENERATED ELECTRONICALLY FOR WEB FILING THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR CA FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

			THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FUR CA F	ILING OFFICE USE (	JNLT	
1 <b>a. INITIAL FINA</b> 04-701042105	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.						
	<del></del>		<u> </u>				
2. MITERMINAT authorizing this T	ION: Effectiveness of the Finance ermination.	sing Statement ic	dentified above is terminated with re	spect to security interes	t(s) of the Secured Pa	ırty	
3. CONTINUA Continuation Sta	ATION: Effectiveness of the Final tement is continued for the addition	ncing Statement onal period prov	identified above with respect to sec ided by applicable law.	curity interest(s) of the S	ecured Party authorizi	ing this	
4. ASSIGNME	NT (full or partial): Give name	of assignee in ite	em 7a or 7b and address of assigne	ee in item 7c; and also gi	ve name of assignor	in item 9.	
5. AMENDMENT Also check <u>one</u> c	(PARTY INFORMATION): This of the following three boxes and p	Amendment affe provide appropria	ects Debtor <u>or</u> Decured Party of the information in items 6 and/or 7.	of record. Check only <u>on</u>	e of these.		
also give nev	me and/or address: Give current w name and/or new address in ite	i record name in em 7.	item 6; DELETE name: Give rebe deleted in item 6a o		name: Complete item also item 7c	1/a or /b,	
	CORD INFORMATION:						
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
	OD. INDIVIDUAL S LAST NAME	=	FINST NAME	MIDOLE MAINE		BUFFIX	
7. CHANGED (N	EW) OR ADDED INFORMATION	N:		<u> </u>		<del></del>	
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	:	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	<del></del>	SUFFIX	
	I D. INDIVIDUAL O LAST HAND	•	INIOTHAME	MIDDLE HAME		301112	
7c. MAILING AD	DRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
7d. SEE INSTRU	ICTIONS	ADD'L	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF	Za ORGANIZATION	IAI ID# if	
		DEBTOR		ORGANIZATION	any		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	INFO	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	NONE		
	(COLLATERAL CHANGE): che		<ul><li>ated colateral description, or describ</li></ul>		r		
Describe collater	ar alloeleted or alladded, or gi	ve entire Lresta	ated colateral description, or describ	be collateral Lassigned	I•		
ŀ							
I							
1							
9 NAME of SEC	HEED PARTY of RECORD ALL	THORIZING TH	S AMENDMENT (name of assignor	r if this is an Assianmen	at) If this is an Amend	lment	
authorized by De			g Debtor, or if this is a Termination a				
	a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OB.	knobbe, martens, olson & bear, llp						
	b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
10. OPTIONAL F	FILER REFERENCE DATA	·				<u> </u>	
CHARDUN							

FILING OFFICE COPY

**RECORDED: 03/28/2005** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 003140 FRAME: 0964